• Hybrid: Device can be operated by internal battery or by external power supply
• Powerful 5 kW and 100 mA
 • Ideological design for mobile application
• Smooth movement with dirigible wheels
• User-friendly LED-operation panel
• 30 pre-set technique slots (PROM Memory)
• Optional: Mounting for tablet PC
POX-100BT
Hybrid powered mobile X-ray system
Specifications
Input / Output
Power input 100 / 240 V , 1,5 A
Tube Vol. / Current 110 kV / 100 mA
Voltage range 40 - 110 kV in 1 kV steps
mAs Range 0,1 - 100 mAs in 40 steps
Max. output 5 kW at 75 kV
X-ray Tube
Application CEI 110 - 15
Focal Spot 0,6 mm x 1,8 mm
Collimator
Min. Light field: 5 cm x 5 cm @ 1 m SID
Max. Light field: 35 cm x 35 cm @ 65 cm SID
Lamp LED
Auto Timer 30 sec.
Features
7 - segment LED read out reversible
hand switch remote control function
PROM Memory 30 APR slots
Net Weight 125 kg
Folded Dimensions 63,3 cm x 136,4 cm x 74,8 cm
Hybrid powered mobile X-ray
Dimensions
M
E-
EN
G
-H
-P
O
X-
09
-1
5
Foldable for minimum space
and easy transportation
Optional DR imaging system
WIFI
Wireless and lightweight
Digital Radiography solution